CONTENTS                                                                                                  PAGE
Promura Concrete Additives (100, 200, XX, 88, & Bond Mate 500) 1
Promura Foam Expansion Jointing & Adhesive Backed Foam Expansion Jointing 2
Promura Polythene Dampcourse, Malthoid, Aluminium Flashing & Bitumen Coated Aluminium 3
Promura Wall Ties 4
Telephone: (03) 9547 5833     Fax: (03) 9548 1537
Web Address: www.uespromura.com.au     Email: sales@uespromura.com.au
UES Promura

 Flex Adhes 200 25 metres x 200mm x 10mm Adhesive  6
10 - 12 McWilliam Street Springvale Victoria 3171
Telephone: (03) 9547 5833
uespromura.com.au
WARNING: THE CUSTOMER SHALL CONDUCT THEIR OWN TEST TO DETERMINE THE SUITABILITY
AND THE FITNESS OF THE PRODUCT FOR THE CUSTOMER’S INTENDED USE.
  Page 3
Polaris Nominees Pty Ltd ACN 005 089 207 trading as
UES Promura
ABN 55 155 859 127
Promura Black Embossed Polythene Dampcourse (500 Micron)
Item Code Ctn Qty Width mm Length
Metres
EMB110 R (12)  12 110 30
EMB150 R (8)  8 150 30
EMB230 R (8)  8 230 30
EMB300 R (6)  6 300 30
EMB380 R (4)  4 380 30
Promura 2 Ply Malthoid Roofing and Dampcourse
Item Code Width mm Length Mt
MAL110 110 20
MAL150 150 20
MAL230 230 20
MAL1000 1000 20
Promura 0.3mm Raw Aluminium Window Flashing
Item Code Width mm Length Mt
RAW15010 150 10
RAW23010 230 10
RAW30010 300 10
Promura 0.3mm Standard Bitumen Coated Aluminium
Item Code Width mm Length Mt
STD110 110 10
STD150 150 10
STD230 230 10
STD300 300 10
10 - 12 McWilliam Street Springvale Victoria 3171
Telephone: (03) 9547 5833
uespromura.com.au